
Bus:

1944

3:05 PM OAK RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL1944

3:12 PM BRIARCLIFF@ELMHURST1944

3:15 PM BRIARCLIFF AVE @ DEERFIELD LN1944

3:16 PM CAMDEN DR @ CONNORS DR1944

3:16 PM CONNORS DR @ CLEMSON DR1944

3:17 PM BRIARCLIFF AVE @ S COLUMBIA DR1944

3:18 PM BRIARCLIFF AVE @ CAPITAL CI1944

3:19 PM BRIARCLIFF AVE @ BRENTWOOD DR1944

3:22 PM COLBY RD @ COLUMBIA DR1944

3:26 PM CUMBERLAND VIEW DR @ COOPER CI1944

3:28 PM CLIFTON CI @ CHESTNUT HILL RD1944

3:31 PM CUMBERLAND VIEW DR @ CLARK LN1944

3:32 PM DAYTON RD @ DANIEL LN @ CULVER RD1944

3:34 PM DANA DR @ DARTMOUTH CI1944

3:38 PM BAYLOR DR @ BALTIMORE DR1944

3:39 PM BALTIMORE DR @ ADELPHI RD1944

3:40 PM AMANDA DR @ AMANDA PL1944

3:43 PM 697 MELTON LAKE DR1944

3:47 PM RIVERSIDE DR & RADCLIFF1944

3:49 PM ROLLING LINKS BD @ ROCKINGHAM LN1944



Bus:

1963

2:41 PM OAK RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL1963

3:05 PM OAK RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL1963

3:07 PM PENNSYLVANIA AVE @ PEACH RD1963

3:08 PM PENNSYLVANIA AV @ POMONA RD1963

3:08 PM PENNSYLVANIA AV @ OUTER DR1963

3:11 PM ORCHARD LN @ ORKNEY RD1963

3:12 PM ORCHARD LN @ OUTER DR1963

3:14 PM 189/191 OUTER DR1963

3:15 PM NEW YORK AV @ NORTON RD1963

3:16 PM NEW YORK AV @ W NEWKIRK LN1963

3:19 PM MICHIGAN AV @ MAPLE LN1963

3:21 PM KENTUCKY AV @ KENWYN RD1963

3:22 PM 110 BROADWAY1963

3:23 PM E TENNESSEE AV @ GEORGIA AV1963

3:24 PM GEORGIA AV @ GORDON RD1963

3:25 PM OUTER DR1963

3:27 PM FLORIDA AV @ W FERNHILL RD1963

3:29 PM E TENNESSEE AVE @ TAYLOR RD1963

3:31 PM S TAMPA LN @ TABOR RD1963

3:33 PM 101/100 W DALTON RD1963

3:34 PM DELAWARE AV @ DEWEY RD1963

3:35 PM DELAWARE AVE @ DIXIE1963

3:36 PM DELAWARE AV @ OUTER DR1963

3:36 PM OUTER DR @ OGDEN LN1963

3:38 PM OUTER DR @ CALIFORNIA AV1963

3:39 PM EAST DR @ EUCLID CI1963

3:40 PM EAST DR @ EMERSON CI1963

3:41 PM EAST DR @ ELLIOT CI1963

3:43 PM 305 EAST DR1963

3:44 PM 121/120 ALGER RD1963

3:45 PM ALGER RD @ ATHENS RD1963

3:47 PM ARKANSAS AV @ ALBANY RD1963

3:48 PM ARKANSAS AV @ W ARROWWOOD RD1963

3:52 PM PATRIOT LN @ PALISADES PK1963

3:55 PM OAK RIDGE TP @ ARCADIA LN1963

3:57 PM EAST DR @ EASTBURN LN1963

3:58 PM EAST DR1963



Bus:

1966

2:51 PM OAK RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL1966

3:05 PM OAK RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL1966

3:08 PM W VANDERBILT DR @ VIRGINIA RD1966

3:10 PM VANDERBILT & VILLANOVA1966

3:12 PM TIFFIN DR @ TIFFANY PL1966

3:14 PM TRENTON & TUSCULUM1966

3:15 PM TEMPURA DR @ TRACY LN1966

3:18 PM TEE JAY DR @ TELLER VILLAGE1966

3:21 PM S DILLARD AVE @ S FISK AVE @ S BENEDICT1966

3:22 PM S BENEDICT AV @ CARVER AV1966

3:24 PM S BENEDICT AV @ HOUSTON AV1966

3:25 PM TULSA RD @ UTICA CI1966

3:28 PM S MANHATTAN AV @ N PURDUE AV1966

3:29 PM S PURDUE AV@PEMBROKE RD/226 S PURDUE AVE1966

3:30 PM S PURDUE AV @ QUINCY AV1966

3:31 PM S PURDUE AV @ PRATT LN1966

3:32 PM S PURDUE AV @ PARK LN1966

3:33 PM NORTHWESTERN AV @ NASSON LN1966

3:34 PM 151 NORTHWESTERN AV1966

3:35 PM W GETTYSBURG AV @ N MANHATTAN AV1966

3:40 PM HENDRIX DR @ HAZLETON LN1966

3:41 PM HENDRIX DR @ HERITAGE DR1966

3:42 PM CROSSROADS DLVD @ CRYSTAL COVE LN1966

3:43 PM CROSSROADS BLVD @ CRESENT VIEW LANE1966



Bus:

1967

2:51 PM OAK RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL1967

3:05 PM OAK RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL1967

3:13 PM NEW BEDFORD LN @ NANTUCKET WA1967

3:15 PM 146 NEWPORT DR1967

3:16 PM NEWPORT DR @ NETHERLAND RD1967

3:17 PM NETHERLAND RD @ NEVILLE LN1967

3:20 PM NORMANDY RD @ NORWAY LN1967

3:22 PM NORMANDY RD @ NEWELL LN1967

3:23 PM W OUTER DR @ WINDGATE RD1967

3:24 PM 100 WESTWIND DR1967

3:25 PM W OUTER DR @ WESTWIND DR (WESTEND)1967

3:26 PM W OUTER DR @ WHIPPOORWILL DR1967

3:28 PM WHIPPOORWILL DR @ WINSTON LN1967

3:29 PM WHIPPOORWILL DR @ WESLEY LN1967

3:37 PM 123 E SOUTHWOOD LN1967

3:39 PM 199 SWEETGUM LN1967

3:41 PM WESTOVER DR @ MASON LN1967

3:44 PM GRAND COVE LN @ GOLFCREST LN1967

3:50 PM GREYSTONE DR @ GARNET LN1967

3:52 PM GREYSTONE DR @ GUM HOLLOW RD1967



Bus:

1970

2:55 PM OAK RIDGE HIGH SCHOOL1970

2:56 PM HIGHLAND AV1970

2:57 PM 207 HIGHLAND AV1970

2:58 PM W OUTER DR @ WABASH LN1970

3:02 PM W OUTER DR @ WAINWRIGHT RD1970

3:04 PM W OUTER DR @ WARRIOR LN1970

3:04 PM 610 W OUTER DR1970

3:06 PM IROQUOIS RD @ W IRVING LN1970

3:08 PM 298 ROBERTSVILLE RD1970

3:09 PM JOHNSON RD @ JAY LN1970

3:10 PM JOHNSON RD @ W OUTER DR1970

3:12 PM W OUTER DR @ JEFFERSON AVE @ WELLINGTON1970

3:13 PM JEFFERSON AV @ LIVINGSTON RD1970

3:16 PM S LANSING RD @ LATIMER RD1970

3:18 PM W LINCOLN RD @ LINDALE LN1970

3:19 PM 119 S SENECA RD1970

3:20 PM 619 ROBERTSVILLE RD1970

3:21 PM 206 LOUISIANA AVE1970

3:21 PM LOUISIANA AVE @ LAWRENCE LN1970

3:25 PM W OUTER DR @ MORNINGSIDE DR1970

3:26 PM MORNINGSIDE DR @ MOORE LN1970

3:29 PM WINDHAM RD @ WINDHAVEN LN1970

3:29 PM 113 WINDHAM RD1970

3:31 PM 922 W OUTER DR1970

3:37 PM BEVERLY CI @ BYRON LN1970

3:38 PM ROBERTSVILLE RD@ RAND CI1970

3:39 PM 668 ROBERTSVILLE RD1970


